
Lakenheath - Mildenhall - Bury St Edmunds 956

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Lakenheath, Post Box (opp)

Lakenheath, Post Office (opp)

Eriswell, Lords Walk (adj)

Eriswell, Mill Farm (opp)

Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (W-bound)

Beck Row, Parkside (adj)

Beck Row, Rose & Crown (o/s)

Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A)  arr

Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A)  dep

Mildenhall, Lark Road (opp)

Red Lodge, Horseshoe Drive (adj)

Red Lodge, The Birches (opp)

Herringswell, Memorial (opp)

Tuddenham, White Hart (opp)

Cavenham, Post Office (adj)

Risby, Green (E-bound)

Risby, Giles Way (adj)

Horringer Court, School (o/s)

Westley Estate, Westley School (N-bound)

Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts Catholic School (o/s)

Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College (adj)

Bury St Edmunds, Parkway Bus Layby (in)

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 3)

MU
Sch

0715

0735

0738

0742

0747

0751

0756

0800

0820

0830

0840

0845

0850

0855

MU
ColSch

0723

0725

0731

0733

0735

0738

0739

0748

0750

0752

0758

0802

0807

0808

0824

0834

0838

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

Spring Bank Holiday

no service

Summer Bank Holiday

no service

NOTES
Col West Suffolk College Days Only

Sch School Days Only

OPERATORS

MU Mulleys Motorways 01359 230234

Suffolk 25/05/2019

Bury St Edmunds - Lakenheath - Mildenhall 956

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Horringer Court, School (o/s)

Bury St Edmunds, Parkway Bus Layby (in)

Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts Catholic School (o/s)

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 4)

Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College (opp)

Risby, Giles Way (opp)

Risby, Green (W-bound)

Cavenham, Post Office (opp)

Tuddenham, White Hart (o/s)

Herringswell, Memorial (adj)

Red Lodge, The Birches (adj)

Red Lodge, Horseshoe Drive (opp)

Mildenhall, Lark Road (adj)

Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A)  arr

Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A)  dep

West Row, Neve Gardens (opp)

West Row, Blenheim Close (adj)

Beck Row, Rose & Crown (opp)

Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (N-bound)

Eriswell, Mill Farm (adj)

Eriswell, Lords Walk (opp)

Lakenheath, Pashford Close (adj)

Lakenheath, Post Box (o/s)

MU
Sch

1525

1540

1555

1608

1610

1617

1621

1626

1630

1632

1653

MU
Col

1645

1648

1657

1658

1704

1707

1711

1716

1717

1722

1724

1725

1735

1739

1746

1750

1752

1754

1800

1802

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

Spring Bank Holiday

no service

Summer Bank Holiday

no service

NOTES
Col West Suffolk College Days Only

Sch School Days Only

OPERATORS

MU Mulleys Motorways 01359 230234

Suffolk 25/05/2019
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